

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 149  
 LETTING DATE : 10/11/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07149  
 DISTRICT : N1  
 CONTRACT TIME : 01/10/08 COMPLETION DATE  
 URBAN  
 DEMOLITION OF BUILDINGS AND ASBESTOS REMOVAL CONTR #3-2007

COUNTIES : HUDSON

PROJECT(S) : BRF-0046(115)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	M0993 MAZZOCCHI WRECKING INC	\$ 949,000.00	100.0000%
2	F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$ 1,245,079.00	131.1991%
3	S4689 SITE CONTRACTORS, INC	\$ 1,298,950.00	136.8757%
4	I2943 IEW CONSTR GP	\$ 1,301,521.00	137.1466%
5	U5944 UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC	\$ 1,765,800.00	186.0695%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) M0993 MAZZOCCHI WRECKING INC		( 2 ) F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		( 3 ) S4689 SITE CONTRACTORS, INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	11000.00000	11000.00	13599.00000	13599.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0002 020011H21C PROGRESS SCHEDULE	1.000 LS	4500.00000	4500.00	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0003 020011H21D MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	15000.00000	15000.00	133000.00000	133000.00	40000.00000	40000.00
0004 020012A11H DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-1 PARCEL 28	1.000 LS	45000.00000	45000.00	30000.00000	30000.00	46000.00000	46000.00
0005 020012A11H DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-2 PARCEL 43	1.000 LS	225000.00000	225000.00	250000.00000	250000.00	296000.00000	296000.00
0006 020012A11H DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-3 PARCEL 45	1.000 LS	57500.00000	57500.00	100000.00000	100000.00	55000.00000	55000.00
0007 020012A11H DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-4 PARCEL 46A	1.000 LS	30000.00000	30000.00	32000.00000	32000.00	65000.00000	65000.00
0008 020012A11H DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-5 PARCEL 47	1.000 LS	22000.00000	22000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0009 020012A11H DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-6 PARCEL 69	1.000 LS	75000.00000	75000.00	100000.00000	100000.00	225000.00000	225000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/11/07

PAGE : 149 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 149  
 LETTING DATE : 10/11/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07149  
 DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUDSON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) M0993 MAZZOCCHI WRECKING INC		( 2 ) F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		( 3 ) S4689 SITE CONTRACTORS, INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010 020012A21C CLEARING SITE	1.000 LS	35000.00000	35000.00	70000.00000	70000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0011 020012A36H REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS D-1 PARCEL 28	1.000 LS	6300.00000	6300.00	9000.00000	9000.00	6300.00000	6300.00
0012 020012A36H REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS D-2 PARCEL 43	1.000 LS	250000.00000	250000.00	305200.00000	305200.00	296000.00000	296000.00
0013 020012A36H REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS D-3 PARCEL 45	1.000 LS	25000.00000	25000.00	28000.00000	28000.00	31000.00000	31000.00
0014 020012A36H REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS D-4 PARCEL 46A	1.000 LS	20000.00000	20000.00	23000.00000	23000.00	24650.00000	24650.00
0015 020012A36H REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS D-6 PARCEL 69	1.000 LS	2500.00000	2500.00	2900.00000	2900.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0016 020012D03A BORROW EXCAVATION, ZONE 3	1640.000 CY	30.00000	49200.00	22.00000	36080.00	25.00000	41000.00
0017 020016N24T TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 8' HIGH	2400.000 LF	20.00000	48000.00	35.00000	84000.00	30.00000	72000.00
0018 020016N42I GATES, CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 14' WIDE SECTION TOTALS	2.000 U	1500.00000	3000.00	1200.00000	2400.00	2500.00000	5000.00
		\$	924,000.00	\$	1,241,679.00	\$	1,286,450.00
SECTION 0002 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)							
0019 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE SECTION TOTALS	1.000 LS	25000.00000	25000.00	3400.00000	3400.00	12500.00000	12500.00
		\$	25,000.00	\$	3,400.00	\$	12,500.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	949,000.00	\$	1,245,079.00	\$	1,298,950.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/11/07

PAGE : 149 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 149  
LETTING DATE : 10/11/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07149  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUDSON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP		( 5 ) U5944 UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	13000.00000	13000.00	12400.00000	12400.00		

0002 020011H21C	1.000	LS	1.00000	1.00	6000.00000	6000.00
PROGRESS SCHEDULE						
0003 020011H21D	1.000	LS	170000.00000	170000.00	170000.00000	170000.00
MOBILIZATION						
0004 020012A11H	1.000	LS	30000.00000	30000.00	58000.00000	58000.00
DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-1						
PARCEL 28						
0005 020012A11H	1.000	LS	285000.00000	285000.00	508000.00000	508000.00
DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-2						
PARCEL 43						
0006 020012A11H	1.000	LS	118000.00000	118000.00	109000.00000	109000.00
DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-3						
PARCEL 45						
0007 020012A11H	1.000	LS	32000.00000	32000.00	49000.00000	49000.00
DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-4						
PARCEL 46A						
0008 020012A11H	1.000	LS	19000.00000	19000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-5						
PARCEL 47						
0009 020012A11H	1.000	LS	115000.00000	115000.00	317000.00000	317000.00
DEMOLITION OF BUILDING DEMO OF BLDG D-6						
PARCEL 69						
0010 020012A21C	1.000	LS	25000.00000	25000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
CLEARING SITE						
0011 020012A36H	1.000	LS	6000.00000	6000.00	9500.00000	9500.00
REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS						
D-1 PARCEL 28						
0012 020012A36H	1.000	LS	275000.00000	275000.00	341000.00000	341000.00
REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS						
D-2 PARCEL 43						
0013 020012A36H	1.000	LS	26000.00000	26000.00	29000.00000	29000.00
REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS						
D-3 PARCEL 45						
0014 020012A36H	1.000	LS	30000.00000	30000.00	24000.00000	24000.00
REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS						
D-4 PARCEL 46A						

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 10/11/07  
PAGE : 149 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 149  
LETTING DATE : 10/11/07 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 07149  
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : HUDSON

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) I2943 IEW CONSTR GP		( 5 ) U5944 UNION PAVING & CONSTR CO INC		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015 020012A36H REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS REMOVAL OF ASBESTOS D-6 PARCEL 69	1.000 LS	2000.00000	2000.00	3000.00000	3000.00		
0016 020012D03A BORROW EXCAVATION, ZONE 3	1640.000 CY	23.00000	37720.00	10.00000	16400.00		
0017 020016N24T TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 8' HIGH	2400.000 LF	46.00000	110400.00	21.00000	50400.00		
0018 020016N42I GATES, CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 14' WIDE SECTION TOTALS	2.000 U	3200.00000	6400.00	500.00000	1000.00		
		\$	1,300,521.00	\$	1,763,700.00	\$	

## SECTION 0002 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)

0019 020011G13I	1.000 LS	1000.00000	1000.00	2100.00000	2100.00	
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE						
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,000.00	\$	2,100.00	\$
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,301,521.00	\$	1,765,800.00	\$

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,